Type HSR Pressure Reducing Regulator for
Residential, Commercial or Industrial Applications
• Meets or Exceeds
  ANSI B109.4 / CSA 6.18 Requirements
• Globe Bodies
• Angle Bodies
• Fixed Factor /
  PFM Accuracy

  5%   10%   20%   40%
Construction Material Requirements (if known):
ordering Guide
Body Type, Size and End Connection Style (Select One)
Globe
  3/4 NPT***
  3/4 x 1 NPT***
  1 NPT***
  1-1/4 NPT***
Angle
  3/4 NPT***
  3/4 x 1 NPT***
  1 NPT***
orifice Size (Select One)
  1/8 in. / 3.2 mm***
  3/16 in. / 4.8 mm***
  1/4 in. / 6.4 mm***
  3/8 in. / 9.5 mm***
  1/2 in. / 13 mm***
outlet Pressure Range (Select One)
  4 to 6 in. w.c. / 10 to 15 mbar, Orange***
  6 to 8 in. w.c. / 15 to 20 mbar, Yellow***
  8 to 10 in. w.c. / 20 to 25 mbar, Black***
  10 to 12.5 in. w.c. / 25 to 31 mbar, Silver***
  12.5 to 20 in. w.c. / 31 to 50 mbar, Gray***
  20 to 35 in. w.c. / 50 to 87 mbar, Pink***
  1.25 to 2.2 psig / 0.09 to 0.15 bar, Light Blue***
Body orientation (Select One)
Globe
  Position 1***
  Position 2***
  Position 3 (standard)***
  Position 4***
Angle
  Position 1***
  Position 2***
  Position 3 (standard)***
  Position 4***
Vent Size (Select One)
  3/4 NPT***
  1 NPT***
Vent orientation (Select One)
Globe